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Geared towards environmental 
services/housekeeping personnel, the 

purpose of this course is to provide 
comprehensive training to empower staff to 

conduct effective environmental cleaning and 
disinfection practices. Focused on infection 

prevention, the training highlights the 
protection of the workers, patients, and the 

environment, in accordance with best 
practices, regulatory requirements and 

industry guidance/standards. 

Course Dates & Times: 
 

♦ Tuesday, August 13, 2019;  8:00 AM - 4:30 PM* 
 

OR 
 

♦ Wednesday, August 14, 2019; 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM* 
 

Courses will be held in the following location: 
 

Cookeville Higher Education Campus 
1000 Neal Street 

Cookeville, TN 38501 
 
*You must send at your infection control nurse and at least one environmental 
services supervisor to one course offering.   



Tuesday, August 13
EVS Class Participants

Full name Organization Email
Georgia Rakes Celina Health and Rehab cchskd@twinrivershc.com
Jeannie Newberry Celina Health and Rehab cchskd@twinrivershc.com
Scott Stewart Celina Health and Rehab cchskd@twinrivershc.com
Theresa Sheehan Celina Health and Rehab cchskd@twinrivershc.com
Natalie Key Cookeville Regional Medical Center ntkey@crmchealth.org
Pamela Parks Cookeville Regional Medical Center psparks@crmchealth.org
Joe Baker Generations of Spencer hsullivan@generationsgaither.com
Jonathan Bouldin Generations of Spencer hsullivan@generationsgaither.com
Tina Smothers Generations of Spencer hsullivan@generationsgaither.com
Jessica Banegas Good Samaritan jbanegas@good-sam.com
Jon Roach Good Samaritan jroach1@good-sam.com
Dianne McDuffee Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Heather Scoggins Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Kim Dixon Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Linda Austin Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Michala Agustin Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Cathy Howe Life Care Center of Crossville cathy_howe@lcca.com
Dawn Johnson Life Care Center of Crossville dawn_johnson@lcca.com
Sean Underwood Life Care Center of Crossville sean_underwood@lcca.com
Denny Bray Life Care Center of Sparta denny_bray@lccca.com
Latessa Morris Life Care Center of Sparta latessa_morris@lcca.com
Lisa Grissom Life Care Center of Sparta denny_bray@lccca.com
Tammy McCullough Life Care Center of Sparta denny_bray@lccca.com
Vickie Randles Livingston Regional Hospital vickie.randles@lpnt.net
Connie Scott Mabry Healthcare and Rehab mabry.ip@gmail.com
Elizabeth Maynard Mabry Healthcare and Rehab mabry.ip@gmail.com
Debbie Gilman NHC Cookeville debbie.gilman@nhccare.com
Amanda Trudel Overton County Nursing Home jwrightocnh@gmail.com
Brenda Thrasher Overton County Nursing Home jwrightocnh@gmail.com
John Wright-Blakley Overton County Nursing Home jwrightocnh@gmail.com
Kim Savage Overton County Nursing Home jwrightocnh@gmail.com
Trina Smith Overton County Nursing Home jwrightocnh@gmail.com
Amanda Myers Raintree Manor rtqan@gracehc.com
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Tuesday, August 13
EVS Class Participants

Joseph Savage Raintree Manor rtmtd@gracehc.com
Melinda Adams Raintree Manor rtmtd@gracehc.com
Brandy Leffew Riverview Regional Medical Center beverly.carter@lpnt.net
Sherie Galbraith Riverview Regional Medical Center beverly.carter@lpnt.net
Cynthia Enoch Smith County Health and Rehab cenoch@smithcountyhealthandrehab.com
Janet Petty Smith County Health and Rehab cenoch@smithcountyhealthandrehab.com
Nancy Maynard Standing Stone Care and Rehab nancymaynard40@yahoo.com
Nathanael (Nate) Rich Standing Stone Care and Rehab don.standingstone@shccs.com
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Wednesday, August 14
EVS Class Participants

Full name Organization Email
Amanda S Wood Celina Health & Rehab ccadon@twinrivershc.com
Ryan Blakley Celina Health & Rehab ccmta@twinrivershc.com
Doris Powers The Palace pane@vanguardhc.com
Mindi Dishman Health Care Services Group (Signature) mindiwilmoth@hotmail.com
Amanda Roberts Livingston Regional Hospital amanda.roberts@lpnt.net
Daniel Mayse NHC Cookeville daniel.mayse@nhccare.com
Nanci Drennan NHC Smithville nanci.drennan@nhccare.com
David Lattimore NHC Smithville nanci.drennan@nhccare.com
Glenda Witty NHC Smithville nanci.drennan@nhccare.com
Christie Bond Overton County Nursing Home cbondochrc@gmail.com
Clara Murphy Overton County Nursing Home cbondochrc@gmail.com
Sherry Wilborn Overton County Nursing Home cbondochrc@gmail.com
Debra Cox Overton County Nursing Home cbondochrc@gmail.com
Rhonda Pincheon Overton County Nursing Home cbondochrc@gmail.com
Tommy Norman Pickett Care and Rehab ffn.fentress@signaturehealthcarellc.com
JONATHAN MCCALL Riverview Regional Medical Center joanna.vaden@lpnt.net
JOANNA VADEN Riverview Regional Medical Center joanna.vaden@lpnt.net
DAPHNE MC CALL Riverview Regional Medical Center joanna.vaden@lpnt.net
Brenda Jones Signature of Fentress ffn.fentress@signaturehealthcarellc.com
Sue Holliman The Palace pane@vanguardhc.com
Libby Guy Wharton Nursing Home finally-happy@hotmail.com
Cliff Phillips Wyndridge Health & Rehab kimk@wyndhs.com
Joyce McBee NHC Sparta joyce.mcbee@nhccare.com
Dakota Barnes NHC Sparta joyce.mcbee@nhccare.com
Brittany Lee Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Katie Gregory Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Jean Gregory Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Crickett Michell Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Sandra Maxfield Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Kim Oldham Knollwood Manor laustin@nctc.com
Kimberly Jones NHC McMinnville kimberly.jones@nhccare.com
Amy Storie NHC Sparta amy.storie@nhccare.com
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